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Utility Compactor Application Guide

0 - 1.8 Tons 1.8 - 3 Tons 3 - 5 Tons

Material Application
Layer 

Thickness
mm (in)

CB14B 
and CB1.7 

900 mm 
(35")

CB14B 
and CB1.8 

1000 mm 
(39")

CB22B 
and CB2.5 

1000 mm 
(39")

CB24B 
and CB2.7  

1200 mm 
(47")

CB24 XT 
and CB2.7 
w/ballast 
1200 mm 

(47")

CC24B 
and CC2.6 

1200 mm 
(47")

CB32B 
and CB2.9 

1300 mm 
(51")

CB34B 

1300 mm 
(51")

CB36B 

1400 mm 
(55")

CC34B 

1300 mm 
(51")

A
sp
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Walking 
Paths, 

Driveways, 
Patchwork

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Parking 
Lots, Urban 

Streets

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Better Best Best Best Best Best Best Better Better Better

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Better Better Best Best Best Best Best Better Better Best

Roads, 
Highways

25 - 50 (1 - 2) Good Good Better Better Better Better Best Best Best Best

50 - 100 (2 - 3) Good Good Better Better Better Better Better Best Best Best

So
il

Landscaping < 100 (4) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Small Job 
Sites

< 100 (4) Best Best Better Better Better Better Good Good Good Good

Medium Job 
Sites

< 100 (4) Better Better Best Best Best Best Better Better Better Better

R

For more complete information on Cat products, dealer services, and industry solutions, visit us on the web at www.cat.com

Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured machines in photos may include additional equipment. 
See your Cat dealer for available options.

CAT, CATERPILLAR, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,” the “Power Edge” trade dress as well as corporate and product 
identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.
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