Cat[®] Utility Compactors

Application Guide



Utility Compactor Application Guide												
			0 - 1.8 Tons		1.8 - 3 Tons				3 - 5 Tons			
Material	Application	Layer Thickness mm (in)	CB14B and CB1.7	CB14B and CB1.8	CB22B and CB2.5	CB24B and CB2.7	CB24 XT and CB2.7 w/ballast	CC24B and CC2.6	CB32B and CB2.9	CB34B	CB36B	CC34B
			900 mm (35")	1000 mm (39")	1000 mm (39")	1200 mm (47")	1200 mm (47")	1200 mm (47")	1300 mm (51")	1300 mm (51")	1400 mm (55")	1300 mm (51")
Asphalt	Walking Paths, Driveways, Patchwork	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good
		50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good
	Parking Lots, Urban Streets	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better
		50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Best
	Roads, Highways	25 - 50 (1 - 2)	Good	Good	Better	Better	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best
		50 - 100 (2 - 3)	Good	Good	Better	Better	Better	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best
Soil	Landscaping	< 100 (4)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good
	Small Job Sites	< 100 (4)	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better	Good	Good	Good	Good
	Medium Job Sites	< 100 (4)	Better	Better	Best	Best	Best	Best	Better	Better	Better	Better

For more complete information on Cat products, dealer services, and industry solutions, visit us on the web at www.cat.com

Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured machines in photos may include additional equipment. See your Cat dealer for available options.

